L

TEAM NAME
MCALLEN MEMORIAL
SOUTHLAKE CARROLL
NORTHWEST NELSON
KELLER CENTRAL
EDINBURG
COMAL CANYON
SCHERTZ CLEMONS
EATON
BEAUMONT WEST BROOK
CIBOLO STEELE
ROCKWALL
WEATHERFORD
WYLIE
NEW BRAUNFELS
PSJA NORTH
FORT BEND TRAVIS
WESLACO
FORT BEND AUSTIN
TOMBALL MEMORIAL
CYPRESS PARK

Texas State Spirit Championship - FINALS

January 19, 2019
6A-D2
SUB

CITY TOTAL
McAllen 93.25
Southlake 92.80
Trophy Club 89.60
Keller 89.40
Edinburg 89.25
New Braunfels 88.85
Schertz 87.90
Haslet 87.30
Beaumont 85.05
Cibolo 84.45
Rockwall 83.70
Weatherfod 83.30
Wylie 86.20
New Braunfels 85.90
Pharr 81.75
Richmond 80.95
Weslaco 80.95
Sugar Land 80.60
Tomball 79.70
Cypress 76.25

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
3.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
93.25
92.80
89.60
89.40
89.25
88.85
87.90
87.30
85.05
84.45
83.70
83.30
83.20
82.90
81.75
80.95
80.95
80.60
79.70
76.25



